

第10表 販売先別取扱高

平成30年

金額：円
構成比：％
前年比：％

青果部

		合計	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月
合計	金額	18,499,406,921	1,523,539,911	1,786,072,489	1,671,876,268	1,424,170,825	1,619,118,832	1,572,918,009	1,619,114,219	1,688,369,752	1,532,243,067	1,338,767,565	1,247,438,067	1,475,777,917
	構成比	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	前年比	93.6	92.3	98.8	99.8	82.5	91.8	88.9	104.7	103.6	103.4	105.8	84.0	75.2
仲卸業者	金額	11,451,997,692	964,223,682	1,149,700,538	1,076,827,908	909,132,260	1,026,608,645	950,814,721	930,760,090	971,822,785	957,394,517	799,699,328	782,561,749	932,451,469
	構成比	61.9	63.3	64.4	64.4	63.8	63.4	60.4	57.5	57.6	62.5	59.7	62.7	63.2
	前年比	94.7	88.9	98.3	99.6	85.5	93.8	91.4	106.9	104.6	109.2	106.7	86.0	76.3
売買参加者	金額	6,188,076,412	500,170,372	567,978,671	548,277,957	467,662,694	529,756,401	557,788,283	609,143,653	642,578,137	497,642,763	433,398,828	363,864,710	469,813,943
	構成比	33.5	32.8	31.8	32.8	32.8	32.7	35.5	37.6	38.1	32.5	32.4	29.2	31.8
	前年比	93.0	100.6	105.0	104.8	83.9	91.7	91.4	101.8	104.1	94.4	97.3	74.2	70.1
転送その他	金額	859,332,817	59,145,857	68,393,280	46,770,403	47,375,871	62,753,786	64,315,005	79,210,476	73,968,830	77,205,787	105,669,409	101,011,608	73,512,505
	構成比	4.6	3.9	3.8	2.8	3.3	3.9	4.1	4.9	4.4	5.0	7.9	8.1	5.0
	前年比	84.5	86.0	70.0	64.7	45.3	68.8	54.2	103.5	88.8	99.3	148.9	120.5	102.7

消費税の端数処理の関係上、合計取引額は異なります。